
HNTB Corporation 
 
 

343 East Six Forks Road Telephone (919) 546-8997 
Infrastructure Solutions Suite 200 Facsimile (919) 546-9421 
 Raleigh, NC 27609  www.hntb.com 

 

Date To 

 

 
PROJECT 
CORRESPONDENCE 

From 

 
Subject 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



mailto:breynolds@hntb.com




""63

""146

""112

""151

""280

""191

£¤74

£¤19

£¤70

£¤25

£¤64

§̈¦240

§̈¦26

§̈¦40

BUNCOMBE
COUNTY

HENDERSON
COUNTY

TRANSYLVANIA
COUNTY

£¤176

£¤74

£¤19

£¤70

£¤25

£¤64

""81""63

""225

""146

""112
""151

""280

""191

§̈¦240

§̈¦26

§̈¦40

Mills
River

Fletcher

Laurel
Park

Brevard Flat Rock

Hendersonville

Asheville

Biltmore
Forest

Swannanoa Rive r

C lear Creek

F re nch Broa d Riv
er

S o uth

For k M ill s
River

Mud Creek

Hominy C reek

Mills Riv er

Traffic Forecast Vicinity Map
STIP Project Numbers
I-4400/I-4700 & I-2513

Buncombe and Henderson Counties

Sources: NCDOT, NCOneMap, NPS, and HNTB     Date: July 2016
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